I-PEX Co.,Ltd.
CABLINE V 0.4mm pitch  Horizontal Type
【Number of Position】 【Applicable Cable】
10p,15p,25p,30p,35p,40p
【Ordering Code】
PLUG Connector Set (for Cable)
RECEPTACLE Connector Set (for PC Board)
20347- 0 ** E- **

)
RECOMMENDED PATTERN LAYOUT
CUT OUT PROHIBITION AREA
BUT, IT IS AVAILABLE AFTER RESIST.
(WITHBOSS ONLY)
POS. A B C D E
10p 3.6 6.4 7.2 8.8 5.4
15p 5.6 8.4 9.2 10.8 7.4
20p 7.6 10.4 11.2 12.8 9.4
25p 9.6 12.4 13.2 14.8 11.4
30p 11.6 14.4 15.2 16.8 13.4
35p 13.6 16.4 17.2 18.8 15.4
40p 15.6 18.4 19.2 20.8 17.4
Under development
POS. PART NO. A B C D E F G H
10p 20347-010E-** 8.4 3.6 8.8 6.0 0.925 1.75 8.1 9.4
15p 20347-015E-** 10.4 5.6 10.8 8.0 1.05 3.5 10.1 11.4
20p 20347-020E-** 12.4 7.6 12.8 10.0 1.175 5.25 12.1 13.4
25p 20347-025E-** 14.4 9.6 14.8 12.0 1.3 7.0 14.1 15.4
30p 20347-030E-** 16.4 11.6 16.8 14.0 0.55 10.5 16.1 17.4
35p 20347-035E-** 18.4 13.6 18.8 16.0 0.675 12.25 18.1 19.4
40p 20347-040E-** 20.4 15.6 20.8 18.0 0.8 14.0 20.1 21.4
Under Development
16
Set P/N:20345-0 T-02
IPX